2021 TITAN TRACK AND FIELD INVITATIONAL
APRIL 15" @ PAPILLION LA VISTA SOUTH

EXCUSED @ 11:30 AM -- GRAB YOUR LUNCH AND BRING IT DOWN TO
ATHLETIC HALLWAY TO MUNCH IT DOWN
BUS LEAVES AT 12:15 pm

BRING EXTRA CLOTHING, NO MATTER THE WEATHER!

BRING YOUR OWN WATER BOTTLE OR CONTAINER!

2:30 Boys Shot Put -- Taylor W., Xavier G., Isaac M.
Girls SP follows Boys -- Kayla F., Sandrine L., Deyonna H.
Girls Discus -- Kayla F., Sandrine L., Deyonna H.
Boys Discus follows Girls -- Taylor W., Xavier G.
Boys Long Jump -- Hunter K., Sage G., Tyree S.
Boys Triple Jump follows LJ -- Beni N., Sage G., Tyree S.
Girls Triple Jump -- Morgan G., Isabel S.
Girls Long Jump follows TJ -- Morgan G., Isabel S.

Boys High Jump -- James A., Beni N., Marcelus M.
Girls High Jump follows Boys -- NONE

Girls Pole Vault -- NONE
Boys Pole Vault follows Girls -- Korbin A.
3:00 Girls 4 x 800 Relay -- NONE
Boys 4 x 800 Relay -- NONE
3:30 Girls 100 HH (prelims) -- NONE
Boys 110 HH (prelims) -- Javon L.
3:50 Girls 100 Meter (prelims) -- Zainab F., Neryah H., Dajaz D.

Boys 100 Meter (prelims) -- Parker V., Tyler L., Isaac M.



4:05 Girls 400 Meters -- Faith V.E.
Boys 400 Meters -- Hunter K., Jesse C.
4:25 Girls 1600 Meters -- Lola A.
Boys 1600 Meters -- Jacob K., Jacob L.
4:45 Girls 200 Meters (prelims) -- Zainab F., Dajaz D., Neryah H.
Boys 200 Meters (prelims) -- Tyler L., Javon L.
** BREAK **
5:30 GIRLS 100 HH (FINALS)
BOYS 110 HH (FINALS)
5:40 GIRLS 100 METER (FINALS)
BOYS 100 METER (FINALS)
5:50 Girls 800 Meters -- Faith V.E., Lola A.
Boys 800 Meters -- Deshawn B., Jordan K.
6:05 Girls 300 LH -- NONE
Boys 300 IH -- NONE
6:25 GIRLS 200 METER (FINALS)
BOYS 200 METER (FINALS)
6:35 Girls 3200 Meters -- Kennedy B.
Boys 3200 Meters -- NONE
7:05 Girls 4 x 100 Relay -- NONE
Boys 4 x 100 Relay -- Parker V., Hunter K., Beni N., Issac M.
7:20 Girls 4 x 400 Relay -- NONE

Boys 4 x 400 Relay

-- Jesse C., Jordan K., Deshawn B., Tyler L.



